Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Smith - (862610) - Felixstowe SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:40.50
5:40.55
5:42.54
5:42.54
5:45.24
5:45.36
5:48.49
5:48.84
5:49.61
5:52.14
5:53.68
6:01.36
6:10.81
6:12.32
6:13.40
6:26.02
6:27.89
6:28.27
6:37.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:49.61
5:52.14

6:01.36

545 24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
439
431
431
421
421
410
408
406
397
392
367
340
336
333
301
297
296
276

WA Pts

406
397

421

Round

m m M m

Round

Date

18/01/15
04/02/17
07/03/15
11/04/15
18/03/17
20/03/16
13/02/16
24/09/16
06/01/18
08/10/17
02/11/14
23/09/17
13/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
10/05/13
10/03/13
28/10/12

Date

06/01/18
08/10/17
23/09/17

18/03/17

Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Open Meet

Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Teamipswich Last Chance April Open

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Deben Open Meet
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Teaminawich March Onen 2017

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury

Inswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
Felixstowe 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
teamipswich 3
Felixstowe 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2

Club Swam Under Level

Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:40.55
5:48.84
5:45.36
5:48.49
5:42.54
5:42.54
5:40.50
5:53.68
6:10.81
6:12.32
6:13.40
6:26.02
6:27.89
6:28.27

6:37.58

Copyright 2024

439
408
421

431
431
439
392
340
336
333
301
297
296
276

04/02/17
24/09/16
20/03/16
13/02/16
11/04/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
10/05/13
10/03/13
28/10/12

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Felixstowe

Felixstowe

Felixstowe

Felixstowe

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Page 2/2

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



