Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Smith - (862610) - Felixstowe SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:40.50	439	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
5:40.55	439	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	Felixstowe	2
5:42.54	431	F	07/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	teamipswich	2
5:42.54	431		11/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	teamipswich	3
5:45.24	421	F	18/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	lpswich	Felixstowe	3
5:45.36	421	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Felixstowe	3
5:48.49	410	F	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	Felixstowe	2
5:48.84	408		24/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
5:49.61	406		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
5:52.14	397	F	08/10/17	Deben Open Meet	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
5:53.68	392	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
6:01.36	367		23/09/17	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
6:10.81	340	F	13/04/14	Teamipswich Last Chance April Open	lpswich	teamipswich	3
6:12.32	336	F	08/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	teamipswich	2
6:13.40	333	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
6:26.02	301	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
6:27.89	297	F	10/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	teamipswich	3
6:28.27	296	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
6:37.58	276	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:49.61	406		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
5:52.14	397	F	08/10/17	Deben Open Meet	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
6:01.36	367		23/09/17	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
5:45.24 Copyright 202	421 24	F	18/03/17	Teaminswich March Onen 2017	Inswich	Felixstowe Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

		-		·			Page 2 / 2
5:40.55	439	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
5:48.84	408		24/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
5:45.36	421	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
5:48.49	410	F	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
5:42.54	431		11/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	teamipswich	3
5:42.54	431	F	07/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
5:40.50	439	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
5:53.68	392	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
6:10.81	340	F	13/04/14	Teamipswich Last Chance April Open	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
6:12.32	336	F	08/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
6:13.40	333	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
6:26.02	301	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
6:27.89	297	F	10/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	teamipswich	3
6:28.27	296	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
6:37.58	276	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS